
**
M,I3,ITRA]TS'*

SRM E.TENDER NOTICE
The Executive Engineer (400KV R.S. Division, Waluj) on behalfofMSETCL (the Employer) invites

online bids (SRM E-Tender) fiom reputed & registered Contractors on Mahatransco SRM E-
Tendering Website htQ://smetender.Dahatua[sco.in for fo ]lowing works.

Sr.

No
Particular of Works

0l
"Work ofChemical Treatment for Arrestirig Cro*4h ofGrass, Shrubs etc. and annual maintenance treaimcnt
b), Pest Conhol Method at 400KV R S Dn. Waluj, Aurangabad..",

Rtr'x Name- 2130 EE/400KVRSDn/WLJ/2018-19/T-09,Rtr'x No:- 7000011111

Tender Amount- Rs. 4,41,100/-
EMD Amoulrt-Rs. 4411/-
Tender Fees-500/- + MVAT Extra
Tenders available at http://srmetender.mahatransco.in-, Downloading of E-Tenders
Domloading ofE-Tender From 19.12.2018, 13.00 hrs to 18.01.2019, 23.59:59 Hrs., Due date for on line
submission of E-Tender On or before 18.01 .2019 up to 23.59:59 Hrs.
Contact Person: The Executive EngiDeer (O) Phone No. 855499501 1

Mail ID:- ee213 0@nalutransco. in
For further details visit our Website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in.


